Sentower Park Youth week

CSIP 125cm
Einduitslag
Class 21
Clss Prizes
1 1250,00
2 1000,00
3 750,00
4 500,00
5 350,00
6 275,00
7 200,00
8 150,00
9 150,00
10 125,00
11 125,00
12 125,00
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Head FEIID

160 104HV34
128 104EB94
119 102YD81
148 103UE27
131 102XA33
133 1020T39
150 NED40496
132 103BJ72
146 103PE92
115 104JB31
151 1041C92
154 104EN87
155 103ZX99
143 104DY30
147 104HU30
140 102Uz34
117 SWE40604
142 103EY13
149 104DY29
134 104IW20
110 NED40150
109 IRLO3590
139 103SA72
145 103WI37

Horses

BODYSEE DES AVELINES
TONLYN BOBBYS GIRL
CRAGGHOUSE GRIFF
BEL AIR

SAORSIE

BALLYOWEN MAYBELL MOLLY
LITTLE BEN BS

GOLIATH VAN DE GROENWEG
BERKZICHT ROB
MYLANA

LEGOLAS

KADANS VAN ORCHID'S
GOLD DIGGER DOUGLAS
BUGATTI

KARL VAN ORCHID'S
PETRUS SPARTACUS
WILD AT HEART T

BEBO COM

BREITLING

PICASSO

AESTER MONTANA
JACKNELL STREET
GENEPY B

TIMBERLAND 15

Blad1l

Last Name

HOUSEN
KJAERGAARD
VILLER
TRUELSEN
HALLUNDBZAEK
MORSSINKHOF
VERBERCKMOES
HALLUNDBZAEK
TOUW

VAN BEEK
ARNDAL

VAN HEDEL
VILLER

PATER
BLOEMER
GASMANN
HAUNHORST
SCHAARUP-KJAER
VAN SANTVLIET
JACOBS
BOLLEN
TIBNNVAG
WICKLUND
TOUW

Pagina 1

First Name

Alexander
Laura Baaring
Helena Skare
Anne Kristine
Clara

Simon
Maartje

Clara

Laurie

Roy

Celeste Christine
Nina

Helena Skare
Danine

Lynn

Ingrid Rose
Max

Caroline

Lotte

Kim

Malin

Ine Andersen
Hanna Cecilie
Laurie

FEI Licentie Nat

Points Time

10102422 BEL
10105919 DEN
10092611 DEN
10084546 DEN
10079056 DEN
10077686 BEL
10085184 BEL
10079056 DEN
10080169 NED
10107598 BEL
10101255 DEN
10103152 NED
10092611 DEN
10102472 NED
10106209 BEL
10107839 DEN
10093182 GER
10104029 DEN
10119415 NED
10107389 NED
10107594 BEL
10082097 NOR el
10114684 NOR el
10080169 NED ret

07274
0 73.36
071.78
0 74.66
0 70.61
074.13
0 74.99
0 75.58
07281
4 72.42
4 75.59
4 75.67
5 77.64
8 74.16
8 74.86
9 76.04
10 82.32
16 88.41
22 98.76
23 84.88
28 107.94

Ronde Ronde Barrage Barrage

Points Time
0 35.57
0 37.59
0 40.87
0 42.64
4 40.60
4 40.98
4 42.79
4 46.18
8 46.79



